

Fed Exx.	PART CR - SHIPPIN DANGEROUS GOOD								
Pg of Pgs	2149995 RESSE	CD-8PASE	PM-USE 6	FFEO	STRENGULY	$\Box$		Yellow II	Check Sox for Placarding
UN#	Proper Shipping Na	me		C	lasa (Subriska)	Groto	Quantity & Ty	pe of Packing	Pkg Insti
UN2915	Radioactive M Type A Packag				7	i	TYPE A		
Flackomucilide Phys. & Product Code)	Chemical Form Activity	Label Ca	tegory	П	Box Dime (If Applic		i	Tracking #	43.
IN111 LIGA	ID INDIUM PENTET	ATE YELLO	W-11	Ø. i	26X17X		40733844 6666-634 2 MBa (	432	536 mCi)
Origin Dest	Shipment Type (Delete Non-Applica	abie)	This Shi Prescrib	pment is ed For (E	Within The Limiter lelete Non-Applica	tions		Approvals/Authori	
	XW <del>WW</del>	Redicactive	Passenger Aircr	aft	OF ROW PLOY	Kup		·····	
marked and tabelledislecteder	nts of this consignment are fully and accurately 1, and are in all mepocts to proper condition to 1 the applicable air homopost representations to receive the material intended for use in or incident to receive	w interest assertion to a	rescable international	and redocu	covernmental = +	ir. Emergera	cy Telephone #		
	Shipper's Name and Address		Place	/Deta		Rec	ipient's Name ar	nd Address	
	are Heights IL 60004 L. Wink	Title	Chicago 81/26/8 Dist Mg	ġ 		DINAL H	EALTH X 79110		
158477 8/06 MWI	Typewitten Signatus Acceptable			3			; c	1991 FedEx, All F	lights Reserved

Fed Exx.	PART CR - SHIPPIN DANGEROUS GOOD	IG PAPEŘ AN	D NOTIFICA	ATION FO	R LOADING	OF 1	•
Pg of Pgs		S NADIOACII 130-57251765				no:)	Yellow III Check Bax
UN#	Proper Shipping Na	пе		Class (Subs	rks) Pkg Group	Quantity & Ty	pe of Packing Pkg Instr
UN2915	Radioactive M Type A Packag			7		1 TYPE A	
Product Code) Phys & Cl	hemical Form Activity	Label Cale	gary T		x Dimension Applicable)		Tracking #
TL201 LIQU	ID CHLORIDE	YELLOW-	-11 <b>0.</b>	S 56)	17X12 ca	40733840 0606-634	
					1,148.6	28 MBq(	31.044 mCi)
Origin Dest	Shipment Type (Delete Non-Applic	sble)	This Shipmer Prescribed Fo	t is Within The or (Delete Non-	Limitations Applicable)	Remarks//	Approvals/Authorizations
NOH ALAW		Radioactive Pr	azsenger Aktoraft	C(r)	Vicinal Stray		
maked and labellet/placeried, a recolations, I decise that all of the	of this consigurant are fully and accusably not are to all respects in proper condition to a applicable air transport suprimments have to sessorial intended for use in or incident to see	r transport according to application social for radioaction mater	cable international and re rial abtoment accordable S	cional communicatal		ncy Telephone #	
. 8	hipper's Name and Address		Place/Dat	Ð	Pic	ciplent's Name an	d Address
SE Healthca Arlington H	re eights IL 60904		Chicago, 01/26/09	1	PANHANDLE AMARILLO	NUCLEAR F	<b>χ</b>
Signature J.L	. Wink	TitleE	)ist Mor <sup>?)</sup>			1	

	_ 88	2149667   第	ESSIHARI	)-8 P.BT	(C:16) • (C:2)		T PENONEY		- A	Yellow	ш
Pg_cf UN#	Pgs	Proper Ship			-		uss (Subriales)	Plog. Group	Quantity & T	ype of Paciding	T
	2915	Radioact: Type A Pa		-			7		1 TYPE A		•
Razionacion (Product Code)	Phys & C	nemical Form . Act	ivity	Label	Category	П	Box Dime	ristori able)	· .	Tracking #	
TL201	LIQ	JID CHLORIDE	: :	YELL	1 I—40.	0. 4	26X17		4073384 8686-63 68 NBq (	3432	5. 26
Origin	Dest	Shipo	nent Type		Thás:	Shipment is Y	Vithin The Limits	dons		s/Approvals/Aut	horize
MOH	AL A		on-Applicable	)]	Pres	CUDBO FOR (DA	alete Non-Applic	<u> </u>	!		
WUP	HE ME	<b>.</b>									
		Not flighten	Ra	dioactive	Panoanger A	urcust.	CALIFORNIC PA	(Stoly			
Sureby deciars marked and labor regulations. I dec the shipment con	that the contents deciplemented, a ture that all of th take malcontive	s of this consignment are hely are and are to all companie in proper a applicable of banapost respon material intended for use in or be	d accurately disk e condition for to program have been cident to research	shed above by the inspert according east. For redisacta , restical diagnost	o proper eliopèsy name no applicable interest no realishe elipename a, no kreatment.	e, and we chesib and and suffered couptable for pass	ed, periogeri. gereamental perger grouts	hr. Emerge	ncy Telephone i		
		Shipper's Name and			Pia	ce/Date		Re	ciplent's Name	and Address	
GE He	althea	re · · ·	_		Chica		PA	HANDLE	NUCLEAR	RX	
Arlin	nton l	leights IL f	0004		01/26	, משי	AM	RILLO	TX 79110		
= = #1	_				***	Uma					
	MW1	Typewiton Straken	Acceptable.	ite	Dist I	•	· <b>-</b> -		;	0 1891 FedEx.	AJI PIĮ
59477 6/06 1	MW7	PART CR - SI	Acceptable.	PAPER RADIOA	AND NOT	IFICATION TERIAL	S (UN NUI	#BER FI	of 1	● 1891 FedEx.	
59477 6706 1 Fed	MW7	PART CR - SI DANGEROUS (149840	HIPPING	PAPER RADIOA	AND NOT	IFICATION TERIAL	S (UN NUI Premonus	MBER FII	of 1	© 1991 FedEx.	m
Fed E	EXX. Express Pgs 62	PART CR - Si DANGEROUS ( 149840 EX	Acceptable  HIPPING GOODS ESSIGN  ping Name	PAPER RADIOA 3-8 PANT	AND NOT	IFICATION TERIAL	S (UN NUI	#BER FI	OF TRST)	● 1891 FedEx.	m
Fed E	wwi	PART CR - SI DANGEROUS (149840	Acceptable.  AIPPING GOODS ESTAGE  ping Name	PAPER RADIOA 3-8 PANT	AND NOT	IFICATION TERIAL	S (UN NUI Premonus	MBER FII	of 1	© 1991 FedEx.	m
Fed E	EXX. Express Pgs 62	PART CR - Si DANGEROUS (149840 E) Proper Ship Rad i pact i	Acceptable.  AIPPING GOODS ESTAGE  ping Name	PAPER RADIOA 0-SPANT rarial,	AND NOT CTOM END END-END	IFICATIO	S (UN NUI	MBER FII	OF TRST)	Yellow ype of Packing	111
Fed E Pg of UN # UN1	EXX Pos 82	PART CR - SI DANGEROUS ( 149840 Si Proper Ship Rad i Dact i Type A Pa	HIPPING GOODS START ping Name Ve Mat ICkage	PAPER RADIOA D-SPANI Brial,	AND NOT CTIVE MA	TERIAL SALEON	S (UN NUI I) (gan only) uss (subriska) 7 **** Box Olime (if Apple	ABER FII	OF 1 RST) Quantity & T	Yellow ype of Packing Tracking #	m
Fed E	EXX Pos 82	PART CR - SI DANGEROUS (149840   37 Proper Ship Radipacti Type A Pa	HIPPING GOODS START ping Name Ve Mat ICkage	PAPER RADIOA D-SPANI Brial,	AND NOT CTOM END END-END	IFICATIO	S (UN NUI IT PERIODICAL TO THE SECONDARY OF THE SECONDA	Peg Group	OF 1 RST) Quantity & T 1 TYPE A 4973384	Yellow ype of Packing Tracking #	111
Fed E Pg of UN # UN1	EXX Pos 82	PART CR - SI DANGEROUS ( 149840 Si Proper Ship Rad i Dact i Type A Pa	HIPPING GOODS START ping Name Ve Mat ICkage	PAPER RADIOA D-SPANI Brial,	AND NOT CTIVE MA	TERIAL SALEON	S (UN NUI IT PERIODICAL TO THE SECONDARY OF THE SECONDA	Peg Group	OF 1 RST) Quantity & T 1 TYPE A	Yellow ype of Packing Tracking # 96132	ın
Fed E Pg of UN # UN1	EXX Pos 82	PART CR - SI DANGEROUS ( 149840	HIPPING GOODS START ping Name Ve Mat ICkage	PAPER RADIOA D-SPART Serial, Label	AND NOT CTIVE MA	TI 0. 2	S (UN NUI IT PERIODICAL TO THE SECONDARY OF THE SECONDA	Pictorial Pictor	OF 1 RST) Quantity & T 1 TYPE A 4973384 4973384 2695-63 28 MBq (	Yellow ype of Packing Tracking # 96132	m
Fed E Pg of UN # UN   Redomable   Product Code)	EXX. Express   Page   82	PART CR - SH DANGEROUS (149840 Start in Act in Act in Act in Act in Type A Patherical Form Act in Challed Charles (Carlott National Charlott National Charles (Carlott National Charlott National Charlo	HIPPING GOODS Ding Name Lye Mat Lyckage	PAPER RADIOA D-SPART Serial, Label	AND NOT CTIVE MA	TI 0. 2	S (UN NUI	Pictorial Pictor	OF 1 RST) Quantity & T 1 TYPE A 4973384 4973384 2695-63 28 MBq (	Yellow ype of Packing Tracking #	III
Fed E E UN # UN TILE 201	Express Pgs 82	PART CR - SH DANGEROUS (149840 Start in Act in Act in Act in Act in Type A Patherical Form Act in Challed Charles (Carlott National Charlott National Charles (Carlott National Charlott National Charlo	HIPPING GOODS HIPPING GOODS HIPPING HI	PAPER RADIOA D-SPART Serial, Label	AND NOT CTIVE MA	TERIAL SANA POINT Ca TI Q. 2 Chipment is Wested For (De	S (UN NUI	PROTECTION OF THE PROT	OF 1 RST) Quantity & T 1 TYPE A 4973384 4973384 2695-63 28 MBq (	Yellow ype of Packing Tracking #	m
Fed E Pg of UN # UN1 Redomination Product Code) T1_201 Origin	EXX express   Ex	PART CR - Sit DANGEROUS (149840 EX Proper Ship Radi Dacti Type A Patentical Form Act DID CHLORIDE (Delote N	Acceptable  Accept	PAPER RADIOA D-SPANI Enrial, Label YELL	AND NOT CTIVE MA FORMOUSE  Category  UM-II  Press	IFICATION TERIAL SAME POINT OF THE PO	S (UN NUI IF (IN IN I	ABER FII	OF 1 RST) Quantity & T 1 TYPE A 4973384 8695-63 28 MBq ( Remarks	Yellow ype of Packing Tracking # 96132 432 31	m
Fed E Pg of UN # UN1 Redistration Product Code) T1_201 Origin	Physic C LIGU	PART CR - SH DANGEROUS (149840 ST Proper Ship Radioacti Type A Pa hernical Form Act	Acceptable.  HIPPING GOODS ESSAGE  ping Name P	PAPER RADIOA D-SPANI Enrial, Label YELL	AND NOT CTIVE MA FORM - USE I  Category  Chi-II  This I  Prese  Passenger And proper shipping man proper s	IFICATION TERIAL SAME POINT OF THE PO	S (UN NUI IF (IN IN I	PROCESSION STATES OF THE PROCESSION STATES OF	OF 1 RST) Quantity & T 1 TYPE A 4973384 8695-63 28 MBq ( Romarks	Yellow ype of Packing  Tracking #  96132 432 31	m

159477 8/08 MW!

1 1

O 1991 FedEx, All Rights Reserved

Tea :	جَيرَةٍ. D	ART CR	ı .≪Vipbin	G PAPER	ANU NUII	I-ILA II	ON FOR	LOADING	OF T		
E	XCIIESS DA	NGERO 9506	DE GOOD	S RADIOA(	CTIVE MA	TERIAL	S (UN N	UMBER F	RST)	Vellow II	Check Box for Placerding
	Pgs		i kurening	PINORIA PAR	COMMUNICATION CO.						
jN #		Prope	er Shipping Nar	ne		a	ass (Subrisks	group_	Quantity &	Type of Packing	Pkg instr
UNZ			active M A Packag	•			7		I TYPE A		,
		.,,		-						•	
Redonucido	Phys & Chemi	ical Form	Activity	Label C	ategory	ті	Box D	imension plicable)		Tracking #	<del></del>
TL201	LIGUII		RIDE	YELL	OW-II	0.2		7X12 cs	407338	405191	
								1,148.6	8-2020 )pem 85		044 mCi.
Origin	Dest	σ.	Shipment Type Selete Non-Applica	able)	This S	Shipment is '	Within The Lir elete Non-Ap	nžiašons nicebia)	Plemen	cs/Approvals/Author	izations
NOH	AL AMAR										
		-									
	-	WHAT WE	4.00	Redicactive	Passenget Al		CH HOW	ink briv			
ereby decision is plant and label publican, I deci	Det the contents of the Sedjalecarded, and ar- less that all of the appl	a consignment a e in all saspects lookie air transp	ere hally send accumulatly on a in proper coordinas to act requirements have b	described above by the r transport according to men met. For melicacies	proper stripping mane, applicable internation property stripping name,	, and are chast not and realcrat cognishe for per	led, purhaged. governmental nearger should	24 hr. Ernerg	ency Telephone	#	
i shipment cont	DLR INCHIONAL VOICE	A CHAINE IN	and Address	een mei. For sectoriste erch, medical diagnosis.		ce/Date		F	ecipient's Name	and Address	
GF Ha:	althcare				Chicag	10. IL	£	ARDINAL	HEALTH		
UL 1901	444(ES) 6				01/26/		R				•
Arling			IL 60004		wd7 . s.		7	MARILLO	TX 79106	1	
Signature	\(\%\L.	Wink		Title	tiist M	1977	· 7/\				
		Typewitan :	Signatura Acceptable		_					C 1991 FedEx, All	Rinks Reserve
9477 5/05	/	I			<b>V</b>				r	• 10011100	
Fed[	opress DA	NGERO	US GOOD	IG PAPER S. PADIOA	CTIVE MA	TERIAL	.s (UN A	IUMBER F	OF 1	Vellen I	TI Check Box
<u> </u>	Pgs BC1*	+9507			OSM-USE				<u> </u>	Yellow	tor Placends
JN#		Prop	er Shippin		L	0	less (Subrisio	a) Group	Quantity 8	Type of Packing	Pkg Instr
UN	2915		active M A Packag				7		1 TYPE	1	`
Redirection	Phys & Chem	ioni Eom	Activity ·	l abal i	Category	·π		Dimenajori	Τ	Tracking #	
TL201	LIQUII		<del></del>	<u> </u>	DW-11	0.4		ppicable) 7X12 CE	407.33/	3405206	ί.
ILCOI	LLUUII	/ W. H.W		) lydala	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	0. 1	- Luni		0606-	3432 .	
								É 091	768 MBa (	1,994.	264 ≡€:
					7.5	Out	Difficulty Town 1		768 MBq(		
Origin	Dest Dr.		Shipment Type Delete Non-Applic	pbie)	This Pres	Shipment is cribed For (i	Within The Li Delete Non-Ay	mitations	<del></del>	nks/Approvals/Autho	
Origin NOH	Cest AL LBB6		Shipment Type Deletie Non-Applic	n Půlo)	Thès : Press	Shipment is cribed For (I	Within The L Delete Non-Ay	mitations	<del></del>		
NOH	AL LBBA	<del>en de la comp</del>	Deletie Non-Applic	Radioactive	Press	onbed For (i	Clarge (VA)	mitations	<del></del>		
NOH	AL LBBA	<del>en de la comp</del>	Deletie Non-Applic	Radioactive	Press	onbed For (i	Clarge (VA)	missions piloshie)	<del></del>	rks/Approvals/Autho	
NOH	AL LBBA	to construent for its state of the construent for its state of	Deletie Non-Applic	<u>2046)</u>	Processinger A  proper shipping mass to applicable interests of neglectal allipnosts as not believed.	onbed For (i	Clarge (VA)	mitations policeble) Soly 24 hr. Emen	Rema	rks/Approvale/Autho	
NOH menty declara to mind and total mind and total a phipment cont	AL LBBA	to construent to per's Name	Collecte Nort-Applications  critical  are fully and acceptable to in proper condition in the in are inclinated better the in are inclinated to the	Radioactive	Press	cribed For (I	ClipsoV4	milations pulcable)  (Add Boly  24 hr. Emen	Rema	rks/Approvals/Authors  s # ### ### ########################	
NOH	AL LEBA	to construent to construent to in all respect to the terms of the term	critive  an tuty and acceptable is in page condition is in a hottest to see to an at hottest to see to and Address;	Rudioactive described above by the respect secondary to been our. For extending to been our. For extending to been our. For extending to the control of the product of of product of prod	Processes A Proces	cribed For (I	Class Non-A	missions pissible) CAN Soly 24 hr. Emen	Rema gency Telephone Recipient's Nam HEALTH	rks/Approvals/Authors  s # ### ### ########################	
NOH	AL LEBA	e comprose to comprose to be all super- socie de berna per's Nama c	Collecte Nort-Applications  critical  are fully and acceptable to in proper condition in the in are inclinated better the in are inclinated to the	Placificactive respectate above by the respectate above by the respectate above by the respectate above respectate above respectate	Press	increation of the companies for page 11 10 10 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	Class Non-A	missions pissible) CAN Soly 24 hr. Emen	Rema	rks/Approvals/Authors  s # ### ### ########################	264 eCi
NOH	AL LEBA	entity with the construction of the constructi	critive  an tuty and acceptable is in page condition is in a hottest to see to an at hottest to see to and Address;	Radioschive  Cauchiel above by the clauchiel above by the been rask for editach each, medical disposal  Title	Press	increation of the companies for page 11 10 10 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	Class Non-A	missions pissible) CAN Soly 24 hr. Emen	Rema gency Telephone Recipient's Nam HEALTH	rks/Approvals/Authors  s # ### ### ########################	

159477 8/08 MWI

G 01	Pçs OC.	49657			ere f					Yellow I	-
N 6		Prope	r Shipping N	ons		Cas	(Buttiers)	OTO L	Quertity &	yps of Packing	Physics
UM	912		ective Packs	Meterial, ge		<b>7</b>		1	TYPE A	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	الد ر
Ladonasia ana Code	Pies & Ch	enical Pines	Acability	Label	Carecony	T 78	Sca Circums (11 Applicable	<b>G</b>		Tracking #	
7.201	LIGU	o ceo	RIDE	YELL	Ox-II	8. +	26X17X1 5.	2 c# 891.76	4873384 <b>8686-</b> 63 6 MBq (	432	254 · .
Origin	Cest	O	Strophort Ty east Non-Apt		The S	PERMIT IN MI TOUR FOY IDEA	Sta Teo Lynnas Po Mon-Applicativ	*		/Aproxe/len	ivišes
WOH		XII NO		Patient Pro	Particular Administrative August Augu		CHENNING S		y Telephone t		
eraky dynasty danat most teston					, se sentenet. Pis	co/24/8		Reci	pienta Nama s	ent Microse	
cziny tapidy dauż zań sako dauż zań sako pierwani zad pierwani zad		incere histori	A THE PARTY OF THE							200	
E Ha	8 althea				Chica <sub>l</sub> 81/26	30, 1L 709			NUCLEAR X 79112	MA	-

07\55\5983 IE:48

J. 184 W	Fee	S)	oer Silvons Ha	****		Cinc	(Subsection)	1 60	Cumbi	A Type of Pad	ing Peo
	2915	Redi	pactive M A Packag	aterial,	***				1 VASE		maniferen dan Maria ya Maria
		***							\$:		4
Anderson	Physics	Invaded Form	Activity	Latter (	sta-gory	T n T		reside)		Tracking	<b>#</b>
TL201	LIO	TEO CHE	DRIDE	4ELL)	G∳-II	9.2	26117	XIS CE		62432 62432	
	-			ı.	· i		Y	1,148.	see Mbq		31.844
Odon	Dost	<del></del>	Shipman Type Delate Man-Apple		T.	Originati is 17 orbso Por (Del	White The Literal	tasione cabisi	Ren	arta/Approvate/	Authoritations
<u></u> '	AL A	<del></del>	14077		Andrews Walter						
चिम्ब्युः श	and the second	XNXNX	<b>H</b> eora	Passertio	Paradeper d	Marcal Control	<del>Quit</del> Mit	# Dow	-73		موسود درون سان دران
ercy hant on ed and	factor or to desirate and of the base of of		A sine pe de jargene ye dan Anton salah salah yang yang Mar ju landah salah yang 2 sid pali dali salah salah 2 sid pali dali salah salah	described above 37 2% or Mangard annually 1 have cost. For confession mosts, replical aboptable	proper of typics; was explicitly believed. as hypothesis.	ng ang par despitas kami and radical g manglabili ka sikali	t periodest, periodesti reger pictural	ks tv. Exnarç	jensy Telepho	ne d	
			ne and Address		P	ace/Cate			lecipients Vs	ne soo Address	_
ALCOHOL DAY	***	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Chics	go, iL	CA	RDINAL	HEALTH		
	althc	are				7-3-4E					₹
GE He			il 60034	i	61/26	/89	చ≱	DETL O	TX 791	e.	*** > <b>*</b>

Fed		Part Cf Dangero 2149841	NUS GCO	NO PAPER DE RADIOAC STEENERS	TIVE M	ATER/ALS	i (UN d	numbi	NNG ( IR FIR	F 1		ellow (	II Creck Sox
Pe of	Pcs C		er Shitzang A				(Substitute			Quantity (	Type of F	acting	Pkg instr
	2312	Radio		Materiai,					*	TYPE	<b>9</b>		
Mandar Lokie France Code	Provi &	Chardest Press	Activity	Lubei C	degory	n	Box I	Opportunities			. Tres	ldr.g.≉	
	LICA	ID CXIME		YELL	<b>3-11</b>	<b>2.</b> 1	26X 1	7112		48733 8886- 4 MBq (			462 vC
Origin	Desi		Sintannia Ty Dalama Mon-Ada	DE ALLEY	74	Shipethers is W	istin The L	rigican Section	-	Remi	riw/Approx	rala/Autho	dations
NECH	A. A			Parketolari	**************************************	Alconit.	3 <b>14</b> 0	lika bo			····	progina sino ino	
	CHEST AND MAN	S. S		the standard minut by Ex- t for except standing is no loops and the malayand manager, market they were	. Automobil allamant	en des de charles des des partir des de charles de charles de charles de char	d particular commenced	24 75.	iracytex	y Telephon	9 \$		
AR AND AN IN	mes the me	Shipper's Next				Section Code			Rec	pierita Neri	ne servi Ado	TRANS.	
SE He			· ·	·		ego, 1k 5/89				E9LTH X 7911	a		
Arlin Sgnaum		Heights L. Wink	1r es.	<b>.</b>	Dist	Mgr			ferring page 3			*	

180477 8/08 4898

C 1971 FREEX, AS FROM POSENED

							550 (40)		<del></del>	Yellow	in E
THE R		Pres	or Shipping M				eto (Schiela)	3mio	Ocenthy &	ype of Pasking	<i>P</i> 8
in in	2915		active / A Packer		<b>!</b> .		7		1 TYPE A		
·								4 4 4	unter de la collina	2	119
Perovide Product Code	Priya & Cr	errical Plans	AMMY	Labe	Category	F	Ban Dineri (7 Applica	Acer.		Trecking ≥	
IN111	Ligui	טונשו ס	PENTE	ATE VEL	.C¥ <b>−I</b> ∃	8, 1	26X17X1		4073384 0505-6. 32 MBq1	<b>38</b>	. 536
Origin	Dest		SWipment Typ Selected High-America		1746	Statement le	Million The Landation	rice Li	Pemark	/Approve/s/Ayst	grîzaří s
NOH	AL AM	H <del>i L</del>			FEEDWAY:	AND THE REAL PROPERTY.		 ***y			
Facility and the	ini to grant ini to grant ini to di to	A Se or significant of the second of the sec	en (2) tol money or 5 year maller or spiroten beller get a spiroten bel	Personal allows by the contract allows by the	<b>.</b>	in and sections in a per second management of per		v. Emergi	ncy Telephone 6		

196477 NOS 1849

C 1651 Festiv, At Fights Revenued

M #	Pop	Prog	er Britaning No	2700		Cass (	idoleksi	£ .	Quantity & Typ	s of Pasking	Play Its
134	2915		active : A Packa	Material,  P	(#g)	7		3	TYPE A		
ا اخت کینا	Page 8	Chinalesi Form	Activity	Lacet C	ingory	T n	Post Chromis Stabilization	en G		Tracking #	
Lear	110	UID CHLÒ	RIDE	VEI L	W-11	6.2	25X17X1		40733840 0605-634 8 MBq(	32	. <b>0</b> 44 aC
Jegon .	Des.		Stoment Ty Delate Yorks		Table 8	harert e X2± tage for Optes	The Lichelon Non-Aughorit		Pernarks/i	lporovele/Aut	horizations
Q-	AL. F	ces al sejo sarreigne sel lanta se e ca capan la sego sego al mana sego manaria i sanciaci la		Parliancibes  y province eletts by Par p  or compare screening in  places and Parliancibes in  organic reading in  organic reading in  organic reading in	Parametry Marie	and one changing the formation in	VIIIAN PR	ely Emergent	y Telephonin B		korizator s
The second secon	AL. F	And Andrews and the season of		Parliancibes  y province eletts by Par p  or compare screening in  places and Parliancibes in  organic reading in  organic reading in  organic reading in	Parametry Marie	over an according to the control of	24 h	Emergano Fool		dices	horizations

eg of Pas		r Shipping Her	7			an (Setators)	ando	Carement A To	ypa ci Packing	Pkg here
(N) F		Ů.				en (occare)		I TYPE A	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1
UNE 315		ective X > Package		·		•	ŝ	4 * ? <b>? %</b>		
Section to the Land	Daniesi Form	Activity	Lange	Category	וה	9ca 500 U <b>50</b> 3			Tracking #	
TLEWI LID		PIDE	YEL	LOW-II	. 9.4	26X17	* <del>, - , - , - , - , - , - , - , - , - , </del>	4973384 8586-63		
			_			•	i, 891. 71	58 MBq ( -	186	. 254 eCs
Origin Desi		Section 1779		P	le Shirmeri e recorded for (0	To The Lines Water Non-Applic	tore		186 (Approvise/Auli)	
		The state of the s	Reductive	Production of the second	r Alcost		(by	Remarks	/Apposite/Apile	. 264 eCi
saddy dealers had the certain refers and productothersald geothers I consort the dis- graphic consists addresses a physical consists addresses		ing and described to the proper consideration of the proper consideration of the property land of the property lan	Reductive	PROPERTY AND	r Alcost	The Lines Applied to the Applied to	(Arry tr. Emerger	Remarks  my Telephone I	Approvise/Auth	
saddy dealers had the certain refers and productothersald geothers I consort the dis- graphic consists addresses a physical consists addresses	BBA antiques of the second	ing and described to the proper consideration of the proper consideration of the property land of the property lan	Reductive	PROPERTY AND	r Akersk  r Akersk  man, per ar slams  man, per ar slams  per ar slams	The Lines Applied to the Applied to	(Arry tr. Emerger	Remarks	Approvise/Auth	

. 34. 1

",							
Fed	DANGER		PAPER AND NOT PADIOACTIVE MA	teriale (L	n Humber fa		
Pg 04 년 1번호	Pop 82149505	HOT ENGINE NAM	The state of the s			Yello Cuerdry & Type of Focks	There is an experience and
ue	915 Nadia	oactive Ma A Package	terial,	7		TYPE A	
Tederelli	Ріум & Ставніцкі Рипп	Actively	Latel Caregory		Box Drivenson	Taxalang	
TLENS	LIWID CH	Dille	FLICH-II	8.2 2	5x17x12 cm	467238495191 9686-63438	11.044 sCI
Ough	Cost	STRUCTURE TYPE		Salphanick William State of Part (Company)		Parental Approval MA	
<b>M</b>	al Appa Minus	Line A	officering Parameter (		*******		
	n fra contain a tra monty-rent optionsens, and tra in all olives a deat at all the applicates pli there is necleonate command francisco to			en er gurtet, pro- ge en sakel proven regelie de provens	M M. Errepen	sy Neisphone I	
	Shoper's Nex	ia erel Accimen	ļ ,	ca/Date	Par	Transfe Merry and Address	
	ithears For Mespots Vink		Onice, 81/25/ Wat N		CARDINAL M	er.TH 7 79106	
DENTY NACO SER	\$					<b>€ 10</b> 1 <b>7</b> €	M Physia Person

7.		R'S DECLARATION FOR DANG	SEROUS GOODS	A la tate			les to the sirling.)
κ,	Shipper	OTT LABORATORIES INC.		Air Way	DII NO.	75Ø88'7Ø	8,5474
				Page 1	of 1 Pages		
l	אנואן	TH CHICARL I AMAA		' '	•		
'/	V 'LL	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	P.M.	Shipper	's Reference Number I (options)	Ł73Ø118	467N1ØØ3
	Consign			<del>                                   </del>			
- ( -	74 -	KOUTLY AYMAN MD		F	EPA , AL LOBA		
'/	LUB	BOCK TX 79410					
. 7					· ·		
1	<b>1</b>	mpleted and signed copies of this i	Designation must be	WAR	IING		
A		to the operator	Declaracon most de				
	TRANS	PORT DETAILS			Fallure to comply in all resp pangerous Goods Regulation		
V	This sh	Ipment is within the Airport of Do	eparture		the applicable law, subject t		
V	(tielete n	ons prescribed for con-applicable)					
3	PASSE	NGER CARGOXX					
	AND C	ARGO ARGRAFI CHICAGO	3				
1		of Destination		Shipm	ent Type (delete non-applicable)	46464	1
	1	RE AND QUANTITY OF DANGER	ONE COOPE	N.	ON-RADIOACTIVE (CORADIO	ACTIVE	<u> </u>
	NATUR	Dangerous Goods Identi				T -	
'/	UN		Class or Division	Pack-	Quantity and Type	Packing	Authorization
	מו [	Proper Shipping Name	(Subsidiary Risk)	ing Group	of Packing	Inst.	
	No.		, rusk)		1 FIBERBOARD BOX		-
'/					EACH CONTAINING	•	
		CONSUMER COMMODITY	DRM-D		13.00 ML		
	1						
·,\	J	1					
	1						
_ ,\	J		ŀ				
	ľ						
	Y	•					
\						ļ.	
$\setminus$	1						-
	1				•		
					•		
					,		,
(	Addition	al Handling Information		1			
\	ı	MERGENCY CONTACT: CHEMI	refr				
Λ	3			E CHITC	TONG OF APPER 194 1		
{ }	Y T	HIS SHIPMENT IS BEING ?	TRUE UNDER THE I	-KUVIS	TONS OF ALCEN TYPE	-	
/	<u> </u>				<del></del>		
N		ereby declare that the contents of i			Name/Title of Signatory		
	ct	curately described above by the passified, packaged, marked and lab	efied/placarded, and ar	e in all	KEVIN WENZEL Place and Date CHICAG	/SITE C	OORD.
6	" re	spects in proper condition for tran ernational and national governmen	rsport according to app	licable	91/26/09	~, <u></u> ,	
7		of the applicable air transport requ			Signature (see warning above)		
1:35	. 1				1		

SHIPPER'S DECLARATION FOR DANGERO Shipper	വട വെറ്റു	Air W	aybili No.	least two copies, to the girll	ne.)	
ABBOTT LABORATORIES INC. DIAGNOSTIC DIVISION MORTH CHICAGO. IL AGGAL		Page	•	- La Bridge Strates		
TELEPHONE			,	•		
·	•	Shipp	er's Reference Number (options)	DL736122631N1661		
Consignes COVENANT MED CTR			. ±		4	
LUBBOCK TX 79468 ATTN REC			FEPA AL LBBA			
Two completed and algred copies of this Declar	allon must be	WAR	NING			
handed to the operator TRANSPORT DETAILS		4	<b>-</b>			
This shipment is within the limitations prescribed for (delete namepplicable).			Failure to comply in all rear Dangerous Goods Regulation	ons may be in breach of	200	
			the applicable law, subject (	o legal penalties.		
PASSENGER T CARGOV		1 .				
AND CARGO XIRORGET CHICAGO	<u></u> .			· ·	Į.	
Airport of Domination.	1.7	Shipn	ent Type (delete non sop)icable		-	
NATURE AND QUANTITY OF DANGEROUS	GOODS	1 : E: N	DR-KADIDACTIVE WARABIC	ACTIVE	Ţ	
Dangarous Goods Identification	Class ::	Pack-	Con all	SECTION OF	4	
io. Proper Shipping Name No.	, or Division. (Subsidiary Rick)	Group	Quantity and Type of Packing	Recking Authorization		
			1 FIBERBOARD BOX EACH CONTAINING	1		
CONSUMER COMMODITY	ORH-D		27.40 MT			
***			The state of the s	, ,		
				1. 1.		
One State of		ļ			A	
The state of the s	1	.		,		
		.	•,			
		1				
7	A A Language				À.	
					,	
		1			A. Etc	
nional Handling information					K	
wells, ranging information  wells, contracts chentres					J	
THIS SHIDMENT IS BEING MADE U	المراجع	(4.40a).			ø	
TO DE MAINE U	ANEK THE TR	UVISI T	ONS TOTAL PROPERTY END		À	
					Y	
Title rebytogicars that the contents of this const		4 4 47	Name/Title of Signaton			
The proper ship			CALLED THE PROPERTY OF A SECURITION OF A SECUR	National Cold Liverage		
abbi gruyanacinad apove by/the profer shi dissilled packaged marked and labelled piles sepects in proper opulition to cransport acc	arded, and are in		KEVAN WENZER ZE Place and Date LHIGAGO	TIE EURD.		
camering by the property of th	arded, end are it ording to appile		Place and Date LMICAGO, 51/28/69 Signature (see warning above)	TE-TO-	<u>.</u>	

SHIPPER'S DECLARATION FOR DANGEROUS GOODS	(Provide a	at least three copies to the airline.)
Shipper STEVE ENGET	Air Waybill No.	705788572652 BIAMA
· · ·	Page of Shippers Refere	
Consignee TX 76262 US	. <u>'</u>	(optional) 4, 7, 36. (pd4)
FLAIRS CHEVROLET, LTD.		red Exx.
AMARILLO TR 791034 WS		Express
Two completed and signed copies of this Declaration must be handed to the operator	WARNING Fallure to C	comply with all respects with the applicabl
TRANSPORT DETAILS	Dangerous	Goods Regulations may be in breach of
This shipment is within the limitations prescribed for: (delete non applicable)  Airport of Departure FORT MORTH	the applica	able law, subject to legal penalties.
PASSENGER CARGO AND CARGO CARG		
Airport of Destination: AMARILLO BLANA		(delete nüir soolostate) (TTX TTVE   rsRADIOACTIVE
NATURE AND QUANTITY OF DANGEROUS GOODS  UN Number or Identification Number, proper shipping name required information.  WHIZER, Seat-belt pretensioners, 9, JIII// 1 FIRER	, Class or Division (sui	bsidiery risk), packing group (if required), and all other 95 kg//917//KX 1997106019
UN Number or Identification Number, proper shipping name	, Class or Division (sui	
UN Number or Identification Number, proper shipping name required Information. UH3268, Seat-belt pretensioners, 9, JII// 1 FIRER	, Class or Division (sui	
UN Number or Identification Number, proper shipping name required Information. UH3268, Seat-belt pretensioners, 9, JII// 1 FIRER	, Class or Division (sui	
UN Number or Identification Number, proper shipping name required Information. UH3268, Seat-belt pretensioners, 9, JII// 1 FIRER	, Class or Division (sui	
UN Number or Identification Number, proper shipping name required Information. UH3268, Seat-belt pretensioners, 9, JII// 1 FIRER	, Class or Division (sui	
UN Number or Identification Number, proper shipping name required Information. UH3268, Seat-belt pretensioners, 9, JII// 1 FIRER	, Class or Division (sui	
UN Number or Identification Number, proper shipping name required Information. UH3268, Seat-belt pretensioners, 9, JII// 1 FIRER	, Class or Division (sui	
UN Number or Identification Number, proper shipping name required Information. UH3268, Seat-belt pretensioners, 9, JII// 1 FIRER	, Class or Division (sui	
UN Number or Identification Number, proper shipping name required Information.  UH326B, Seat-helt pretensioners, 9, JII// 1 FIRER  Overpack Used	, Class or Division (sui	
UN Number or Identification Number, proper shipping name required information.  UH326B, Seat-belt pretensioners, 9, JII// 1 FIRER  (werpack Used  Additional Handling information	, Class or Division (sui	95 kg//917//KX 1997106019
UN Number or Identification Number, proper shipping name required Information.  UH326B, Seat-belt pretensioners, 9, 111// 1 FIRER  Overpack Used  EAG171	, Class or Division (sui	95 kg//917//KX 1997106019
UN Number or Identification Number, proper shipping name required information.  WH326B. Seat-belt pretensioners, 9, JII// 1 FIRER  Everpack Used  Additional Handling information  I declare that all of the applicable air transport  I hereby declare that the contents of this consignme accurately described above by the proper shipping classified, packaged, marked and labelled/placarder respects in proper condition for transport according respects in proper condition for transport according	Class or Division (sui BOARD BOX X 4.9 Tequirements have nt are fully and name, and are 1, and are in all to applicable	95 kg//917//KX 1997106019
UN Number or Identification Number, proper shipping name required information.  BH326B, Seat-helt pretensioners, 9, III// 1 FIRER Overpack Used  Additional Handling information  I declare that all of the applicable air transport  I hereby declare that the contents of this consignme accurately described shove by the proper shipping classified, packaged, marked and labelled/piscarder respects in proper condition for transport according international and National Governmental Regulation all of the applicable air transport requirements have	requirements have  requirements have  nt are fully and arms, and are in all to applicable s, i declare that	been met.  Name/Title of Signatory  STEVE INICHT SHIPPING SUPER Place and Date FT. WORTH USA

\* •

FEDEX EXPRESS GOC -

ULD ASSET #: BULK54057 ULD ZDATE: 01/27/2009 ULD ORIG: AFWH ULD DEST: LBBR

UN2915, RADIOACTIVE MATERIAL, TYPE A PACKAGE, 7, 1 PIECE <7L> TL201, LIQUID, CHLORIDE, 1148.628 MBQ, 0.2 TI, 0.0 CSI, YELLOW II 407338405191 AMAA AMERSHAM HEALTH

UN2915, RADIOACTIVE MATERIAL, TYPE A PACKAGE, 7, 1 PIECE <7L> TL201, LIQUID, CHLORIDE, 6891.768 MBQ, 0.4 TI, 0.0 CSI, YELLOW II 407338405206 LBBA AMERSHAM HEALTH

UN2915, RADIOACTIVE MATERIAL, TYPE A PACKAGE, 7, 1 PIECE <7L> TL201, LIQUID, CHLORIDE, 6891.768 MBQ, 0.4 TI, 0.0 CSI, YELLOW II 407338405868 AMAA AMERSHAM HEALTH

UN2915, RADIOACTIVE MATERIAL, TYPE A PACKAGE, 7, 1 PIECE <7L> TL201, LIQUID, CHLORIDE, 1148.628 MBQ, 0.2 TI, 0.0 CSI, YELLOW II 407338406132 AMAA AMERSHAM HEALTH

UN2915, RADIOACTIVE MATERIAL, TYPE A PACKAGE, 7, 1 PIECE <7L> IN111, LIQUID, OXINE, 54.094 MBQ, 0.1 TI, 0.0 CSI, YELLOW II 407338406143 AMAA AMERSHAM HEALTH

UN2915, RADIOACTIVE MATERIAL, TYPE A PACKAGE, 7, 1 PIECE
<7L> I123, SOLID, SODIUM IODIDE, 60.828 MBQ, 0.1 TI, 0.0 CSI, YELLOW II
407338406500 AMAA AMERSHAM HEALTH

UN2915, RADIOACTIVE MATERIAL, TYPE A PACKAGE, 7, 1 PIECE

<7L> TL201, LIQUID, CHLORIDE, 1148.628 MBQ, 0.2 TI, 0.0 CSI, YELLOW II

407338406636 AMAA AMERSHAM HEALTH

END OF ULD DETAIL

ADP053

## FEDEX - DANGEROUS GOODS SYSTEM ULD DG MANIFEST

01/27/09 07:13:13

ULD DEST: LBBR

FEDEX EXPRESS GOC -

ULD ASSET #: BULK54043 ULD ZDATE: 01/27/2009 ULD ORIG: AFWH

ULD POSITIONAL ASSIGNMENT:

TOTAL TI S: .0 TOTAL CSI: .0

CLASS	DESCRIPTION	SUBRISK/RAD	QTY UOM	CODE	MOU TMA
ORM 9	ORM-D MISCELLANEOUS		0.20000 KG 29.95000 KG	ORM ICE RMD	0.20000 KG 25.00000 KG 4.95000 KG

DANGEROUS GOODS SPECIALIST: KHANH AL LE EMP NO: 465037 I CERTIFY THAT NO DAMAGED OR LEAKING PACKAGES HAVE BEEN LOADED WITHIN THE ULD AND THAT THE PACKAGES ARE PROPERLY LOADED AND SECURED WITHIN THE ULD IN ACCORDANCE WITH FEDEX EXPRESS POLICY AND GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS.

FEDEX EXPRESS GOC -

ULD ASSET #: BULK54043 ULD ZDATE: 01/27/2009 ULD ORIG: AFWH ULD DEST: LBBR

ORMD01, CONSUMER COMMODITY, ORM, 13.00000 ML, 1 PIECE <9L> 750889083474 LBBA ABBOTT LABS

ORMD01, CONSUMER COMMODITY, ORM, 57.00000 ML, 1 PIECE <9L> 750889085179 LBBA ABBOTT LABS

UN1845, DRY ICE, 9, III, 25.00000 KG, NON-AWB DETAIL ICE <9L> 735944

\*\*\*\*\*\* OVERPACK #1, 1 PIECE (SEE OVERPACK/APIO SECTION FOR DETAILS)
705788572652 AMAA GMSPO PDC #41 8005355053

-----OVERPACK/ALL-PACKED-IN-ONE SECTION------

\*\*\*\*\* BEGIN OVERPACK # 1, AWB: 705788572652, MULTI: 1

UN3268, SEAT-BELT PRETENSIONERS, 9, III, 4.95000 KG, 1 PIECE <9L> EX1997100019 705788572652 AMAA GMSPO PDC #41

END OF ULD DETAIL

## DANGEROUS GOODS SYSTEM AIRCRAFT DG MANIFEST

ADS210 ADP006

END OF AIRCRAFT SUMMARY

FEDEX EXPRESS GOC -CONFIG: ACFT: LEG DATE: ORIG: DEST: EQUIP: FLT: 902X 8284-27 01/27/2009 AFW LBB ATR42 WT (KG) CLASS DESCRIPTION 0.20000 ORM/D INACCESSIBLE ORM RADIOACTIVE 7 (-----( TOTAL TI S: 1.6 TOTAL CSI: 0.0 ) (\_\_\_\_\_ 25.00000 UN1845 DRY ICE 9 III ( ICE: CABIN 25.00000 POD 0.00000 WING 0.00000 NOSE 0.00000 ) ( MAX LIMIT: 99999.0 99999.0 99999.0 ) (\_\_\_\_\_\_) 4.95000 9 MISCELLANEOUS PREPARING RAMP AGENT: AARON LUCAS EMP NO: I CERTIFY THAT ALL DGS HAVE BEEN LOADED IN ACCORDANCE WITH FEDEX EXPRESS POLICY AND GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS. HISTORICAL REPRINT REQUESTED BY EMPLOYEE: 0000057497

ADS210 ADP006

## DANGEROUS GOODS SYSTEM AIRCRAFT DG POSITION SUMMARY

01/27/09 13:13:12

FEDEX EXPRESS GOC -ACFT: EQUIP: CONFIG: ORIG: DEST: LEG DATE: FLT: 902X ATR42 \_\_\_\_\_ 8284-27 01/27/2009 AFW LBB TMA/TW POS ASSET # CLASS DESCRIPTION SUBRISK 0.20000 BULK54043 ORM ORM/D 25.00000 UN1845 DRY ICE 9 III 9 4.95000 MISCELLANEOUS 9 BULK54057 7 RADIOACTIVE ( TOTAL TI S: 1.6 TOTAL CSI: 0.0 )

END OF POSITION SUMMARY

## **CONFIGURATIONS**

